1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-41243-M2-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Photovoltaic (PV) Module(s)
Name and address of the applicant

For full legal entity names see www.ul.com/ncbnames
Date: 2024-01-24
Original Issue Date: 2022-11-29
Signature:
 Jolanta M. Wroblewska
2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-41243-M2-UL
Additional Model Detail(s):
132 Half cut cell Models: RSXXXWC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 465~500, in steps of 5W
120 Half cut cell Models: RSXXXWC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 425~460, in steps of 5W
108 Half cut cell Models: RSXXXWC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 380~420, in steps of 5W
96 Half cut cell Models: RSXXXWC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 340~370, in steps of 5W
Glass-black backsheet Models:- (added under the report)
144 Half cut cell Models: RSXXX144MBC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 505~560, in steps of 5W
132 Half cut cell Models: RSXXX132MBC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 465~500, in steps of 5W
120 Half cut cell Models: RSXXX120MBC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 425~460, in steps of 5W
108 Half cut cell Models: RSXXX108MBC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 380~420, in steps of 5W
96 Half cut cell Models: RSXXX096MBC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 340~370, in steps of 5W
Mono PERC Bifacial Models:-
Glass-Transparent backsheet Models:- (added under the report)
144 Half cut cell Models: RSBXXXWC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 505~560, in steps of 5W
132 Half cut cell Models: RSBXXXWC, Where XXX stands for the power range from 465~500, in steps of 5W